Rotator Cuff Repair With
Double-Loaded Tensionable
Knotless Anchors
02  |  Rotator Cuff Repair With Double-Loaded Tensionable Knotless Anchors
Rotator Cuff Repair With Double-Loaded
Knotless Anchors
Introduction
Double-loaded tensionable knotless anchor technology provides a quick and efficient way to treat tears of the rotator

Single-Row Rotator Cuff Repair
Back Cover Options
Ordering Information
Double-Loaded Knotless Anchors
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak double-loaded w/ knotless repair sutures (white/blue and white/black), 5-pack AR-3642SP
BioComposite Knotless 4.75 mm Corkscrew double-loaded w/ knotless repair sutures AR-1943BC
PEEK Knotless 4.75 mm Corkscrew double-loaded w/ knotless repair sutures AR-1943PS
FiberTak® Instruments
Disposables kit for 2.6 FiberTak anchors
	͸	 Beveled spear
	͸	 Trocar-tip obturator
	͸	 2.6 mm drill
AR-3650DS
Angled spear w/ circumferential teeth for 2.6 FiberTak and RC anchors AR-3655
Circumferential teeth spear AR-1914CT
Fishmouth spear AR-1914DGF
Punch for 2.6 FiberTak and RC anchors, reusable AR-3656
Drill for 2.6 FiberTak and RC anchors, reusable AR-3657
Blunt obturator for 2.6 FiberTak and RC anchor spear, reusable AR-3658B
Sharp obturator for 2.6 FiberTak and RC anchor spear, reusable AR-3658T
Corkscrew® Instruments
Punch for 4.75 mm Knotless Corkscrew anchor AR-1927KPB-475
Additional Options
Punch for 4.5 mm PushLock® anchor and 4.5 mm Corkscrew FT anchor AR-1922P
Punch for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT anchor, 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock® anchor AR-1927PB
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
Reference
1.	 Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-5903). Naples, FL; 2022.